In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and M
coates) Tules 205209 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

n Company details

cowammmeer (1[0 |7 |9 6|7 [5]6

For further infarmatinn nlaaca

AR

16.’08!2019
COMPANIES HOUSE
= Filling in this form
Please comglete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Righttrades Management Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenameds) Lisa Jane

Surname Hogg

E Liquidator's address

Building name/numberl The Manor House

Street | 260 Ecclesall Road South
Post town ’ Sheffield

County/Region

|
i (ST 1] [e[P[5]

Country
u Liguidator's name @
Full forename(s} Robert Neil O Other liquidator
Use this section to telt us about
Surname Dymond ancther liquidator,
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number| The Manor House @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | 260 Ecclesall Road South another liquidator
Post town | Sheffield
County/Region ’
Postcode S{11] 1 } 9l Pl S l_
Country li

0417 version 1.0




LIQ0?2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

EXEN AN PACNRNEY

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvancy
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

6 [olg falolifa

04417 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
¢n the form. The contact infarmation you give wiil be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contack name Sam Benﬂey

gWhere to send

tempany nzme \Afilson Field Limited

Addrass

The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South

Past town

Sheffield
™ Isfrfaf [elrls]
‘ X
Telephana

01142356780

Checklist

We may return forms completed incarrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

{J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7,
DX 33056 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further infarmation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Ihis form has been previded free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affaus of
Rightirades Management Linnted

on the 30 Juty 2019, Pe1 i @ uane nol more than 14 days befure he date of e
resohmon fnr winding up

Statement of truth
I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affars are true
Full Name T

Signed e

Dated PO A




Righttrades Maragemaent Larited
Statement OF ATAS a8 a1 20 duly 7014

A - Summary of Acsets

Fstimated to
Agcpte Book Value Realise
F I

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Intellectual Progety 2000460 Uineertan
Computer and Equigiment 200 00 Uncettam
Leased assets NI NI
Estimated total assets avadable for preferential creditors MIL

Signature . .7



Roghttrades Mar agenieny bomited
Statement OF Affars as at 20 Jon, 7010

Al Swrmary o Liabiities

Eetimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors (Canied from Page Fig]

Liabilities
Proderent of Tie ptors

Estimated deficiencyl/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debis sectred by Heatng chatges proe 15 Septencber 2D00
Chher Pre * 5 Sopiembier 2003 Floating Charge Dredilons

Esbmutod prescnbed pat of nel mroporty whete dppacaiio (o ooy Sonead)
Estimated total assets avadalle for floating charge heolders

Dbty secuted by Heahing chatyges post 14 Sepletuber 2062
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assels after floating charges

Estimaterd presconbod par! of net propedy where apphoable throught dower
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsceured non preferential clamms fexcluditag a vy shontfall 1o fiogtmag charoe holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Stuart Christopher Havey
Banhks/nstitutons
HM Revenue and Custurms VAT
HM Reverug and Customs - PAYE

Estirnated deficiencyisurplus as regards non-preferentiai creditors
fexcluding any shortfall in respect of £.C's post 14 Septembier 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued ant called up capital
Picference Shareholders
Cndinary Sharehniders

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members

Signaturo - e o Date

Estimated to
Reglise
£

[#1H

Nl
Mt

ML
NiL

ML
i

Nit
N

Nit
Nt

R
-
O

o
&

[FERN(a]

S

<

18 61

4,00C 00

90087
364 640 03

{354.640 0
{264 840 O
200.00
800.00

* 000 00
(365 640 0



Wiison Field Lunited
Righttrades Management Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address

200 1621818 Ontanc Inr 125000
A0 Academy Leasmg 2 Stone Crnss Court, Yew Tree Way Warington WA 350 2333
TAD: Ay al Dovecote Honse, Old Hall Rd Sae M32 2563 dru’
<BACc Wi P Bhgos 428 Steckport Road Denton, Manchester. 34 85C 45176
cBot M G Bardsley 106 Angora Drive, Saltord . M2 6AR TET0G
CB02 Santander Rank pic Brigte Rnad Bootle, Merseysige. |30 4GE 1838
CBO2 BikB™ The Riverside Businass Centre Fort Ra, Tribury RRI18 TND PLERY
B Sauer becia Aurdes LP 1 Golden Sguare London, WHEF 9D 5572
So00 YAs Neeada Crovedes 52 Farkbournr Sauare Liverpoo! L1 1LD PR AVISRE:
oo Ciear Channe! 1 Srhooncuse Zad Avenue [danchester, W17 102 CBOL0
RO 1% Cluse Brothers Vehr e inguranes: C'C Gulderest insuranre. 25a Rign Street, Bamet ENS SUW 24% 4
ccaz Credit safe Business Solutians Lid Caspan Pomi. One Perhead Strest Cardift, CF10<00 24370
zhel Digrtal Qienan g g
Zz0C Exernplym Froat Pombsoke House Sarnngton Busirness Park Flarchesier 21 4070 D2
CED? Enable iIT Technoioges 38 Anson Rd. dartieshar. ipswich 1RP8 ZRG 1332
CEC2 Zenga Ld (E Sales Huns Ltd 2a Sidings Cf Doncaster. DNA SN “ 5540
CrOD s E Hanvey 302572
GO0 Goid Crest Vehicle insurance 35A High Steet, Barnet ENS SUWY 2829
eln Guy Wik.ams Layton Pio First Floor. Pac:t: Chambes 1113V ctona Srert Lverpoos 12 300 8032
HA0 o Revenoe & Cuzioms. PAYE CIS Employer Prozessing Sffie BFE 4008, Chiliingnam Havse, Bentan Park Views Hewcaste, T0Cs7

NE9B 122

CHO1 H i Revarue & Costoms-VAT Solcitors Office. 1stFloor Snuthwest \Wing, Busr House L ondar WCZE 40D 4.0022
CHO? My Stuart Christaphar Hanyey ’ . A C
CHO4 Henderson Srott L S Marys Court The Broadway Amersham e oo 543070
CHOS "M F Hapvey 21.2803
CMO0 Microsof 457
CNOD Northgate Velicle Rendal Lostock Lane. Ba'ton, BLS 4BL 4271
CNOD* Nest Pensons 5B 0
CNO2 b Yan Nugen 73A 3rooke Street Thester CH! 30X 12209
con’ 1516262 Cntang i 12500070

2GS DUt e



Wilson Field Limited
Righttrades Management Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address

CPDD A C Precious 14 Worfoik Ave, Dentan, lPanchoster TAZA2NY, 482773
CFD Pensior Regulators 20 Box 222 Dariington. DL 395 2005
CROY Rijbthiove G Camelet Cradit Lle, 14 Northern Salenss Fort =auing S8l Zaram POTd 1TAH BC3)
2S00 Shutterstock 222
S0t Switchtoard Erae Saa Lake Rd. Lowestalt NR32 300 “7 g
CTCO Trust Poat 7th Floar. 1 St Martin's e Grand Londor. ECTA 4N PISAINE
CTC Tracte UK Warwizk Tachnolngy Park. Mead Yeov! BA22 8RT D203y
CWort Whilseley UK Lid C oo Andrew Wisn & Do L aEY 4.
CA\Z WA LTS alnvestiment) Lt Investment Centre Waterside Dinve Wigan VN3 5B a0y
CXCG Xer SEhd
czoe E Sales Huh L FAG Learre Shentat 2 Sirngs Court Donecaster, DN4 SNG a5 ).
40 Entries Totalling 364,640.0:

Sigratur: A L

Tage Jof

syt Ay imr YL
PEAQL v J0Yh U

BAR=IRITIRE

el el -



Wilson Field Limited
Righttrades Management Limited
C - Shareholders

ey Name Address Type  MNominal No, Of CalledUp Totaln
Value Shares pershare Calledl

drtgnie RIRTALES T ol Tk
S ane ro : [SRIaERN sl U P
s e age wrinen, Tl L :
R SO RTLan Jrnstapler safeey Crmzey e Sy o )
EREl M irader xoinrateprar bage,ny onasy e 7 Tl
ERI O LY S TR T A Trenan, SN b

© Ordinary Entries Totalling .

a e mtm— —

Signature -~ LT

[ N A

Tage tf F5 8GC e 2010 SR, 2



